5/15/2020
=

114

115

116

{1

118

1109

120

121

122

MOZAHIDUL
ISLAM
MD. AKTER
KAMAL
NAGNIN NAHAR

SABBIR
AHAMMED SAJU
MD. SHAHAB
UDDIN
NILU ARA
BEGUM

TAMIMA
TANZIM
TAMOHA
MD. SHORIFUL
ISLAM SHAHIN
NUSRAT JAHAN

FAHIDA
YEASMIN
MD. DELWOR
HOSSAIN
FARIDA YESMIN

SAIMA HASHEM
AHONA
MD. ABDUL
HASEM
NASIMA AKTHER

ARPITA RANI
DAVI
GOTAM KUMAR
NATH
PANNA DAVI

NUSRAT JAHAN
TISHA
MD. ABUL
HOSSAIN
ALAYA BEGUM

RIDHIKA ISLAM
NAZRUL ISLAM
RUBY AKTER

TUMPA DAS
BIMOL KANTI
DAS
SHOPNA DAS

JOYANTY DEV
LITON DEV

esifjsc.bise-ctg.gov.bd/&tudents.php

DAY

232

DAY

241

DAY

DAY

>

DAY

10

DAY

8

DAY

1

DAY

28

DAY

30

DAY
A

JSC eSIF 2020 & IIF - BISE, Chattogram

23-07-2008
MALE
ISLAM

17-10-2006
MALE
ISLAM

23-12-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

17-09-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

04-11-2005
FEMALE
ISLAM

11-07-2007
FEMALE
HINDU

04-11-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

25-01-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

17-11-2005
FEMALE
HINDU

15-11-2006
FEMALE

101 107 109

i 2 4

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

1127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111 127 147

148 150 154
{55

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
55

101 107 109

112127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

10107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

112127147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109
112 127 147

134
01616880090
SATKANIA
CHITTAGONG

134
01817753153
BANDAR
CHITTAGONG

15
01715061850
PATENGA
CHITTAGONG

157]
01988310211
FENI SADAR

FENI

151
01813277241
PATENGA
CHITTAGONG

151
01822677247
MIRSWARAI
CHITTAGONG

151
01788380449
PALASHBARI
GAIBANDHA

151
01815082882
PATENGA
CHITTAGONG

153
01819306399
ER7Z
CHITTAGONG

154
01914460743

14/26



5/15/2020

123

124

126

127

128

129

130

5

LILU DEV

SUMAIYA ISLAM
MD. SHOHIDUL
ISLAM
SADIA AFRIN

PAYEL
CHOWDHURY
UZZAL
CHOWDHURY
TUMPA
CHOWDHURY

SREEANTY CHY
SUKUMAR
CHOWDHOURY
ANNA
CHOWDHOURY

SUMAIYA BINTE
RASHED
ABU RASHED
NOOR JAHAN

SARAH NAZ
BIBHOR
MOHAMMED
MOINUL ALAM.
SHAHEDA
AKTER

RUBAIYAT
MANJURA
(RIMU)
MD. RABIUL
ALAM
MST. LIPY ALAM

NAIMA AKTHER
MD. SALIM
NASRIN AKTER

RUHANI JANNAT
KHUSHI

A B M KHIRUL
HASAN
SULTANA

SUPRIYA SHULY

MAHIA JAMAL

esifjsc.bise-ctg.gov.bd/students.php

36

DAY

45

DAY

50

DAY

52

DAY

56

DAY

62

DAY

65

DAY

74

DAY

74

DAY

JSC eSIF 2020 & IIF - BISE, Chattogram

HINDU

07-09-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

07-12-2007
FEMALE
HINDU

14-08-2006
FEMALE
HINDU

15-09-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

20-10-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

24-12-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

13-05-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

12-12-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

11-02-2007

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107109

112127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

112127 147

148 150 154
155

10i 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
11556

(011078109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

119 127 147

148 150 154
155

1017107 109

127 147

148 150 154
1155

OIN1Q7 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

ERZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01961434622
KOTWALI
MYMENSINGH

{51
01819622699
BOALKHALI
CHITTAGONG

151
01855404519
BOALKHALI
CHITTAGONG

151
01864492776
BANSKHALI
CHITTAGONG

151
01711989896
BANDAR
CHITTAGONG

151
01919885139
FULBARI
KURIGRAM

151
01837580280
EPZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01716688833
KURIGRAM
KURIGRAM

151

15/26



5/15/2020

132

135

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

MD. JAMAL
UDDIN
JANNATUL
KHOTJA MUNNI

MST. FARJANA
AKTHAR
MD. JOYNAL
ABEDIN
MST. RABEYA
BEGUM

RAFIA AKTER
RAHAMAT
ULLHA
RAKHA BEGUM

SINTHIYA
AKTHER
SAKHAWAT
HOSSAIN
DAYNA BEGUM

ARPITA CHAKMA
TAPUL BIKASH
CHAKMA
USHA CHAKMA

RENESHA
CHAKMA
MANIK RATAN
CHAKMA
BINA CHAKMA

SANJIDA KOBIR
HOMAYUN
KABIR
BILKIS AKTER

JANNATUL
FARDOUS
MD. AMADUL
HAQUE
REBA BEGUM

JANNATUL
NAIMA
KHAIRULLAH
TASLIMA JAHAN

ARPITA BARUA
MOHAN BARUA
URMEE BARUA

A
77

DAY

02

DAY

107

DAY

143

DAY

116

DAY

128

DAY

150

DAY

153

DAY

156

DAY

158

JSC eSIF 2020 & IIF - BISE, Chattogram

FEMALE
ISLAM

30-09-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

10-12-2005
FEMALE
ISLAM

29-03-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

23-02-2007
FEMALE
BUDDHA

17-02-2007
FEMALE
BUDDHA

12-01-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

03-07-2005
FEMALE
ISLAM

26-05-2005
FEMALE
ISLAM

28-11-2007
FEMALE
BUDDHA

111127 147
148 150 154
155

101 107 109

1427 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111 127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111 127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

113 127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

3127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111 127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111 127 147

148 150 154
155

101107 109

113 127 147

148 150 154
155

01880043696
PATENGA
CHITTAGONG

151
01722085444
KURIGRAM
KURIGRAM

151
01726283204
CHANDINA
COMILLA

151
01820128449
HATIA
NOAKHALI

151
01552718194
BAGHAI CHARI

RANGAMATI

154
01864483629
MOHAL CHARI

KHAGRACHARI

151
01892056337
ERPZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01302071119
PATHOR GHATA
BARGUNA

151
01928960741
ERZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01819941256
DIGINALA
KHAGRACHARI




5/15/2020

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

JANNATUL
FARDUSH
ABU KALAM
MST. SAHEDA
BEGUM

NADIA AKTER
MD. NUR ALAM
JOHORA AKTER

PURNITA
CHAKMA
RITEN CHAKMA
SHANJITA
CHAKMA

MIM AKTER
MD. RAJU MIA
RESMI AKTHER

ESMA AKTER
MD. MORSHED
ALAM
HALIMA BEGUM

MAINUR NAHAR
RAHI
MD. AFSAR
NAZMUN
NAHAR LUCKY

JANNATUL
FERDOUS RINKI
MD. ABU
BOKKAR SIDDIK
REKHA AKTER

TASNIM HABIB
NAISA
HABIB- E-
RABBANI
LUTFUN NESA

SHANTA ISLAM
EIPA
MD. NOJRUL
ISLAM
MOYNA BEGUM

SOCIETY
CHAKMA
KIRAN BIKASH

esifjsc.bise-ctg.gov.bd/students.php

DAY

160

DAY

163

DAY

174

DAY

1577

DAY

206

DAY

212

DAY

221

DAY

227

DAY

239

DAY
B
15

JSC eSIF 2020 & IIF - BISE, Chattogram

09-02-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

29-08-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

03-01-2007
FEMALE
BUDDHA

01-03-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

28-06-2006
FEMALE
iISLAM

20-01-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

12-12-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

13-12-2005
FEMALE
ISLAM

14-10-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

18-08-2008
FEMALE
BUDDHA

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101107 109

2747

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

113127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

104107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

10110709

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

11 127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

113127 147

148 150 154
1:55

151
01779890772
BAOFAL
PATUAKHALI

151
01792471579
JALDHAKA
NILPHAMARI

151
01813501964
BAGHI CHARI
RANGAMATI

151
01718462320
GAIBANDA
GAIBANDHA

151
01801811867
ERZ
CHITTAGONG

{1:51
01812811940
ERZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01816836489
CHARJABBOR

NOAKHALI

151
01849518172
EPZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01721887735
COMPANY GONJ
NOAKHALI

1:5¢]
01828142619
DIGHINALA
KHAGRACHARI

17/26



5/15/2020

CHAKMA
JUBILY CHAKMA

SAMANTHA
RORE
RALPH POPE
BABY POPE

151

SANJIDA AKTER
MD. MONIRUL
52 ISLAM
KOHINOOR
AKTER

SRABONI RANI
DAS
KHOKAN
CHANDRA DAS
ALPONA RANI
DAS

153

FATEMA AKTHER
RIYA
154 MD. NURUL
ABSAR
SHALMA AKTER

SAMIA
TABASSUM
PUSPO
HUMAYUN
KABIR
HASINA KABIR

155

JANNATUL
FARDHUS
JAHIDUL ISLAM
HAFIZAY AKTER

156

JANNATUL
FERDAUS
JAFOR ISLAM
HAFIZA BEGUM

157

HASNAT JAHAN
KUSBO
158 MD. AMINUL
HQUE SHAHIN
HAWA AKTER

159 LIRA AKTER
ALOMGIR AKON

DAY

18

DAY

29

DAY

34

DAY

37

DAY

40

DAY

42

DAY

44

DAY

47

DAY

B
57

JSC eSIF 2020 & IIF - BISE, Chattogram

13-01-2006
FEMALE
CHRISTIAN

24-08-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

08-12-2005
FEMALE
HINDU

05-05-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

17-06-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

30-07-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

22-05-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

14-04-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

19-09-2005
FEMALE
ISLAM

101 107 109

114127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 108

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

112127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

191 127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111 127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109
111127 147

151
01876635098
KOTOALI
CHITTAGONG

154
01823785651
ERZ
CHITTAGONG

1514
01813551829
DOUBLE
MOORING
CHITTAGONG

151
01829808775
EPZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01818809986
CHANDPUR
CHANDPUR

151
01670384811
RAJAPUR
BARISAL

151
01758513999
VATIGAGRA
KISHOREGAN]

151
01863612976
TAL TOLI
BARGUNA

15
01714696851

\\/4




5/15/2020

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

ROKSANA
BEGUM

SRABANI SHIL
UZZAL KANTI

SHIL

SEMA RANI SHIL

UMME JAITUN
MOHAMMED

ALl
MONOARA
BEGUM

PRIONTY DAS
GOPI CHANDRA

DAS

TILO RANI DAS

MAHIMA

AKTHER PRITY

MIZANUR

RAHMAN

KAMRUN
NAHAR

MEHERUN NESA

KASHME
JOINAB AL

ROZINA AKTHER

TAHOMINA
ISLAM JASI

ABU TAHER
HOSNA ARA

BEGUM

SHANJIDA ISLAM

RIYA

RIAZUL ISLAM
AFRINA AKTER

JINIA AKTHER

LIMA
TAFAZZAL
HOSSAIN
BELLAL
KHADIZA
BEGUM

MOSAMMED
UMME HABIBA
MOHAMMAD

esifjsc.bise-ctg.gov.bd/students.php

DAY

66

DAY

69

DAY

72

DAY

90

DAY

93

DAY

96

DAY

105

DAY

114

DAY

120

JSC eSIF 2020 & IIF - BISE, Chattogram

24-07-2007
FEMALE
HINDU

30-10-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

19-08-2006
FEMALE
HINDU

05-11-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

22-04-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

15-05-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

26-02-2008
FEMALE
ISLAM

02-02-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

15-10-2008
FEMALE
ISLAM

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

112127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

104 107 109

112127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

127 147

148 150 154
{55

101 107 109

27 147

148 150 154
1155

101 107 109

0 127 142

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109
111 127 147

GOLACHIPA
PATUAKHALI

151
01813799973
ANOWARA
CHITTAGONG

151
01815633251
SATKANIA
CHITTAGONG

151
01815804603
ERZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01814106214
BEGUMGON]

NOAKHALI

151
01834627190
BANDAR
CHITTAGONG

151
01812370406
ERZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01845532959
JHALAKHATHI
JHALAKATHI

151
01921368238
PATHORGATA

BOGRA

151
01876631533

19/26



5/15/2020

6=

170

171

172

173

174

1S

176

177

JOHUR ALAM
RASHEDA
BEGUM

URMI DAS JOYA

UZZAL KUMAR
DAS
TRIPTI
CHOWDHURY

SIMTHIA RASHID

SAIMA

MD. MAMUNUR

RASHID
SUFIA KHATUN

SADIA AFRIN
ANANYA
MD. FARUQUE
HOSSAIN CHY.

NASIMA AKTHER

TABASSUM
SHARIF
MD. SHARIF
JANNATUL
FERDOUS
PARVIN

NUSRAT JAHAN
MD. KAMAL
HOSSAIN

ROKEYA BEGUM

NIPA AKTER
MD. AMAN
ULLAH
JANNATUL
FERDOUS

AJRA ATIKA
SUHA
SHEHAD
HOSSAIN
AYESHA BANU
RINA

SHAMMI AKTER

SUMAIYA
MD. ARIFUR
RAHMAN
MST. MYSURA
BEGUM

TISHA SEN

DAY

123

DAY

140

DAY

143

DAY

148

DAY

15

DAY

154

DAY

161

DAY

175

DAY

JSC eSIF 2020 & IIF - BISE, Chattogram

09-09-2006
FEMALE
HINDU

08-02-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

11-06-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

22-11-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

16-06-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

18-12-2005
FEMALE
ISLAM

10-05-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

06-07-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

06-02-2007

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

112127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
=5

101107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
55

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

161107 1603

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

PATENGA
CHITTAGONG

151
01814403232
BANSKHALI
CHITTAGONG

151
01822566207
EPZ
CHITTAGONG

151
Q751 898752
EEZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01861631393
EPZ
CHITTAGONG

15
01711474322
BHOLA SADAR

BHOLA

151
01866907902
MOHESKHALI
COX S BAZAR

151
01849670424
BANDAR
CHITTAGONG

151
01849670825
BAMNA
BARGUNA

151

»

*

&/

S



5/15/2020

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

ANUP SEN
LUCKY SEN

SYEDA FARIHA
ANJUM
SYED MAHFUZ
UL ALAM
HASNA
HOSSAIN

SAYRA JANNAT
TUSHA
ABU SAYED
ABIJA BEGUM

NUSRAT JAHAN
MISPA
MIZANUR
RAHAMAN
NELUFAR
SULTANA

OYSHI DEY
LATE

HIMANGKA DEY

SABIKA DEY

NOWSHIN BIPA
MD. BELAL
SHORIF
SUFIA BEGUM

CHAITY DAS
SUJAN DAS
CHAMPA DAS

FATIMA
SHAZZAD
SNEHA
SAZZAD
HOSSAIN

NASRIN AKTHER

RUMA

UMME HABIBA
AKTHER RABIN
MD.

AKTERUZZAMAN

SHAIK
ROKSANA
AKTER

esifjsc.bise-ctg.gov.bd/students.php

B
187

DAY

198

DAY

201

DAY

204

DAY

207

DAY

213

DAY

219

DAY

231

DAY

JSC eSIF 2020 & IIF - BISE, Chattogram

FEMALE
HINDU

16-11-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

05-12-2008
FEMALE
ISLAM

22-09-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

09-06-2006
FEMALE
HINDU

17-07-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

12-08-2006
FEMALE
HINDU

25-07-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

13-08-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

112127 147
148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

112127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

112127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
1:55

01853722327
PATENGA
CHITTAGONG

151
01912839791
AGRABAD
CHITTAGONG

151
01819094787
ERZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01615391414
EPZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01818083224
RANGUNIA
CHITTAGONG

151
01940997599
DEWANGON]

JAMALPUR

151
01910487539
EPZ
CHITTAGONG

1571
01641640822
BANDAR
CHITTAGONG

151
01721918624
MORREL GON]J

BAGERHAT

21/26



5/15/2020
186

187

188

189

190

e

192

193

194

TANJILA AKTER
MD. JAHANGIR
ALAM
AYSHA BEGUM

MST. LABONI
AKTER
MD. BABUL
MIEA
GOLAZA BAGUM

SAMIYA
MOHAMMED
SELIM
MOHAMMED
SALIM
KUHINOR AKTER

JANNATUN
NESA ATHOY
ABDUL HALIM
SHEIKH
AZMIRA BEGUM

UMMAY HABIBA
ALIFA
MIR SAIFUL
ISLAM
MST. LABONI
ISLAM

ISPAT JAHAN
SHIRU
ABDUR RASHID
SHARMIN AKTER

MEHJABIN
RAHMAN
MD. MUJIBUR
RAHMAN
MONOWARA
BEGUM

JAANNATUL
FERDOUS
SORNA
ANOWAR
HOSSAIN
PARUL AKTHER

SUBYDA ABDIN
MD. ZAYNAL
ABDIN
KHURSHEDA
ABDIN

DAY

DAY

12

DAY

19

DAY

21

DAY

26

DAY

37

DAY

89

DAY

43

DAY
@
49

JSC eSIF 2020 & IIF - BISE, Chattogram

28-12-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

01-01-2008
FEMALE
ISLAM

25-08-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

15-01-2008
FEMALE
ISLAM

27-12-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

08-02-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

27-03-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

08-04-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

16-08-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

Q1107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107009

1 127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
1155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

194 127 147

148 150 154
5o

101074909

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
1155

151
01731916001
AIRPORT
BARISAL

151
01727285938
GOBINDOGON]J
GAIBANDHA

15
01640837259
ERZ
CHITTAGONG

i)
01991204484
MONGLA
BAGERHAT

151
01939256883
KHANJAN ALI

KHULNA

151
01828038028
LOHA GARA
CHITTAGONG

151
01726741198
BANDAR
CHITTAGONG

151
01670495570
FENI
FENI

154
01815592000
EPZ
CHITTAGONG




5/15/2020
195

196

97

198

1199

200

201

202

203

204

LAMIA AKTER
MD. BASHIR
UDDIN
KHADIZA
BEGUM

SABRIN BINTYE
AZAD
MD. AZAD
SALMA BEGUM

ATIFA
MAHABUBA
RAICHA
MD. ALAMGIR
HOSSEN
ROKSANA
BEGUM

UMME
HUMAIRA RAITA
S. M. FORKAN

JANNATUL
FERDOUS

TASPRIA TAZIN
RIMI
ABDUL
MANNAN
SHAHA EMRAJ

SADIA AFRIN
SUKHI
JAMAL HOSSEN
FATIMA
KHANOM

FARJANA AKTER
AKHIE
MD. KHALILUR
RAHMAN
JOSNA BEGUM

ISRAT JAHAN
AKHI
ASRAFUL ISLAM
NAZMIN BEGUM

SAIBA DELWAR
DELWAR
HOSSAIN

NADIRA YESMIN

FARJANA AKTER
NURUL ISLAM

esifjsc.bise-ctg.gov.bd/students.php

DAY

599

DAY

64

DAY

67

DAY

82

DAY

85

DAY

88

DAY

94

DAY

103

DAY

110

DAY
(&

JSC eSIF 2020 & IIF - BISE, Chattogram

01-01-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

24-06-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

11-04-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

24-09-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

18-08-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

02-04-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

22-08-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

01-01-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

18-11-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

19-10-2006
FEMALE

101107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

114127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
158

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

100107109

B 127 147

148 150 154
155

101 1075109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111 127 147

148 150 154
155

18I 107 109
G127 147

151
01773999877
BAKERGON]
BARISAL

151
01814272718
ANOWARA
CHITTAGONG

157
01815604086
ERPZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01835877364
PATENGA
CHITTAGONG

151
01674962303
ERPZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01767484499
KATHALIYA

JHALAKATHI

151
01924443395
MONGLA
BAGERHAT

151
01923436576
GOBINDHO
GAN]J
GAIBANDHA

151
01825173266
BANDAR
CHITTAGONG

154
01918833000




5/15/2020

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

RAFIZA BEGUM

SADIA MIRZA
MOKTADER
MAOLA MIRZA
IQBAL
JOBEDA BEGUM

LAMIA AKTER
MIM
MD. MUJIBUR
RAHMAN
COMPANY
SHAMSUN
NAHAR RUMA

ISRAT JAHAN
MUNN/
MD. ANWAR
HOSSAIN
SHANAZ AKTER

RILIMA RAHMAN
OISHI
MD. MIR ABDUR
RAHMAN
NUSRAT NAHAR
NUR

SUMIYA AKTER
MITHILA
MD.
MOZAMMEL
HOSSAIN
JAKIA SULTANA

SUMAIYA AKTER
MD. JAHANGIR
ALAM
KAJOL BEGUM

TISHA AKTER
ABDUL SATTAR
MOMTA]
BEGUM

MST. LIMA
AKTER
MD. YOUNUS
ALl
MST. MAJEDA
BEGUM

1415

DAY

118

DAY

130

DAY

195

DAY

144

DAY

152

DAY

155

DAY

159

DAY

165
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ISLAM

29-12-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

30-03-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

27-12-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

08-09-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

09-09-2005
FEMALE
ISLAM

19-01-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

10-03-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

15-08-2008
FEMALE
ISLAM

148 150 154
155

01107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

181 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
1155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

s 127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111 127 147

148 150 154
155

BAMNA
BARGUNA

151
01818096652
SITAKUNDA
CHITTAGONG

151
01712999547
KOLAPARA
PATUAKHALI

151
01629574426
MEHENDIGON]
BARISAL

151
01846827399
TALTALI
BARGUNA

151
01742602086
BAKERGON]J
BARISAL

151
01852174249
MADBARIA
PIROJPUR

JisH
01619353598
ERZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01812233966
LONGODU
RANGAMATI
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213

214

215

216

214

218

219

220

221

NABILA AKTHER

MIM
MD. NAZRUL
ISLAM
SULTANA

MAHJUJA
ZAMAN
MOHONA
MD.
MORSHEDUL
ALAM HERO
MINA BEGAM

RATHEHA
BINTHA HARUN
MOHAMMED
HARUN
RUNA AKTHER

ARPPITA
RAHMAN
NOWRIN
MD. NURUL
HUDA
SHOMA
RAHMAN

SAJRIN AFRIN
SUCHY
MD. ZAKIR
HOSSAIN
DILARA YESMIN

MARIA AKTHER
RIYA
MD. ALI AKBOR
MONIRA
BEGUM

MORIOM KHAN
MD. KABIR
KHAN

REHENA PARVIN

SADIA ALAM
ESHIKA

JAHANGIR ALAM

KAMRUN
NAHAR

MUSFIKA
TASNIM MIM
MD. MOBARAK
HOSSAIN

esifisc.bise-ctg.gov.bd/students.php

DAY

170

DAY

174

DAY

176

DAY

185

DAY

197

DAY

205

DAY

208

DAY

214

DAY

2157
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18-08-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

29-10-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

13-02-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

21-02-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

24-06-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

12-01-2006
FEMALE
ISLAM

11-01-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

01-10-2005
FEMALE
ISLAM

21-12-2007
FEMALE
ISLAM

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107408

111127 147

148 150 154
1155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
1155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
155

101 107 109

111127 147

148 150 154
1155

151
01626648798
SITAKUNDA
CHITTAGONG

151
01813871637
EPZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01935364522
ERZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01874237984
EPZ
CHITTAGONG

15
01775762858
EPZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01734297706
EPZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01866983507
BABUGON]
BARISAL

15
01816443036
EPZ
CHITTAGONG

151
01920121844
AKHAURA

BRAHMANBARIA

|

25/26
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MAMTAJ JAHAN
POPI
NUSRAT JAHAN 101 107 109 151
Sy BRISTY Déw 26}:’2@2\826 1494 127 147 . 01814364303
MD. HOSSAIN 3 e 148 150 154 EPZ
NAHIDA AKTER 155 CHITTAGONG
UMME JAHAN 101 107 109 151
o ESHA DéY 23;2&';?28 91127 947 <. c01627373957
RAFIQUL ISLAM Ay B 148 150 154 KALKINI
LIPI ISLAM 155 MADARIPUR
TASPEYA
TABASSUM
101 107 109 151
RGN ) 2512040 111127 147 01862032410
224 MONSUR C FEMALE
148 150 154 BANDAR
AHAMMED 238 ISLAM s + i
KOHINOOR
AKTHER
AYfEaro ITmon

iﬁ s Fx

shikkhangon.com

43t Copotronic Afsdm




